
Staffing & Management Services
Business Name Website and/or Portfolio Business Address City & State Zip Code Business Phone Number Business Email Address Contact Name
AListPromo.com AListPromo.com Philadelphia, PA 19128 215-482-3343 Sales@alistpromo.com Sharon Moss

Line Producer 2192 Desert Creek Ave. Simi Valley, CA 93063 805-428-1168 TXG@ME.COM Tim Gaydos
Audio Technician, Audio Engineer, Audio designer, Music Producer https://justindtran.myportfolio.com/about-me 1512 Spruce Street Philadelphia, PA 19102 951-833-9392 Justindanhtran0412@gmail.com Justin Tran

Destination Philly AC https://destinationphillyac.com/ 1125 Atlantic Ave Suite 634 Atlantic City, NJ 08401 609-345-0199 info@destinationphillyac.com Courtney Van Leuvan
Destiny Bedminster https://www.destinybedminster.myportfolio.com Philadelphia, PA 19122 267-259-2767 destinybedminster@gmail.com Destiny Bedminster

DRUM MEETING PLANNING & EVENT CONSULTANTS, LLC www.drumconsultants.com 300 Colonial Dr Wallingford, PA 19086 215-910-2143 amy@drumconsultants.com Amy Drum
e3 Personnel e3personnel.com 100A Baltimore Pike Suite 671 Springfield, PA 19064 484-483-4977 info@e3personnel.com Dani Brooks

Eagle Staffing Company https://eaglestaffing.net/ 7244 Castor Ave, #1232 Philadelphia, PA 19149 267-825-3677 msantos@eaglestaffing.net Milissa Santos
Everything Essence Consulting Services LLC https://www.everythingessencewix.org 100 S. Juniper St. 3rd floor Philadelphia, PA 19107 609-447-1481 contact@everythingessencewix.org Nadiyah Essence Vance 

Global Tour Connection, LLC www.globaltourconnection.com 812 N. 26th Street, Unit B Philadelphia, PA 19130 215-978-4078 carri@globaltourconnection.com Carri Tovsky
Imagine Impact LLC www.imagineimpactpm.com 332 Catch Penny Ln. Media, PA 19063 484-222-0564 Hello@imagineimpactpm.com Maria Campbell
Philly Temps & Perm Philly Temps & Perm 1518 Walnut Street, Suite 1400 Philadelphia, PA 19107 215-731-1010 Info@phillytemps.com John Daly

Premier Event Staff | Premier Hospitality www.premierhospitality.com 100 S Juniper Street Philadelphia, PA 19107 800-514-5921 events@premierhospitality.com, davd@premierhospitality.com David DePhillips
Relly Habibi Arts & Entertainment Cherrell Woodley Portfolio 1616 Wallace Street Philadelphia, PA 19130 215-445-9128 cherrell.woodley@outlook.com Cherrell “Relly Habibi”

Resources for Good 2114 Pine Street Philadelphia, PA 19103 267-253-4391 Kimbyj12@gmail.com Kimberly 
The Caryn Taylor Network 2301 John F Kennedy Boulevard Philadelphia, PA 19103 610-888-2291 caryn@caryntaylor.com Caryn Taylor

Please note: The business directory is produced by ESM Productions. Listings in this directory does not imply endorsement of any kind. 
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